Third Judicial District Nominating Commission

(Huerfano and Las Animas Counties) - Less than 35,000 Population

Updated: September 2024

Name

Elizabeth Kelly
Shannon Shiveley
Elizabeth Ford
Sarah Sloane
Mary White

Sisto Mazza

Cy Michaels

Party Atty. or Non-

Atty

Non-Atty
Non-Atty
Attorney
Non-Atty
Non-Atty
Attorney
Non-Atty

Term of Office

Beginning
01/13/23
01/13/23
01/01/24
06/30/22
01/01/24
01/01/22
03/18/22

Ending
12/31/28
12/31/28
12/31/29
12/31/27
12/31/29
12/31/27
12/31/27

County of
Residence
Las Animas
Las Animas
Las Animas
Las Animas
La Veta

Las Animas

Las Animas



